Rang Concurrent(s)

Roxanne Beaucage

Esther Feinberg

Audrey-Ann St-Jean

Justine Laboissonniere
Elizabeth Thibodeau Mailhot
Jade Smith

WD  Marjolaine Ouimet

o 01~ W N

Claudette Larouche

2

SKATECANADA

Date:

11-févr.-2017

Invitation Terrebonne 2017

Terrebonne
10 février 2017 au 12 février 2017

Novice Women (Evé. 24) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Club Région
Trois-Rivieres MA
St-Bruno RS
Lorraine LO
Terrebonne LN
Plateau Mont-Royal MC
Sorel-Tracy RA
Rosemont MC

Anick Rancour

b

34.14
29.70
28.89
28.67
26.49
25.56

17:47:57 PATINAGECANADA



